THC am Forsthof e.V.

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Borchertring 42, 22309 Hamburg
T 6317500

Hallenadresse
Borchertring 42, 22309 Hamburg
G 040 6317500

Sportwart/in
Hartmann, Rainer
T 0176 29841011 rainer.hartmann@wt.de

Jugendwart/in
Gripp, Roland
T 01625914476 roland_gripp@web.de
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Herren 70 (4er) | Nordliga
Helmut Luckmann

m +49(0)170/4835753; helmut@luckmann.me

Herren 70 Il (4er) | Klasse llI
Werner Hatje; T 0173 923 10 02
W.Hatje@t-online.de

. Name, Vorname
Daum, Helmut
Luckmann, Helmut
Einhausen, Jirgen
Prof. Dikomey, Ekkehard
Jankowski, Uwe
Meinecke, Wilfried
Folger, Heino
Goarlich, Wolfgang
Jappe, Holger

10 Quass, Rolf
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Nat.

ID-Nr. DRL
14700203
14951739
15051755
14851753
14151472
14951659
14951789
14250978
15051369
14951801

LK

LK11,1
LK13,1
LK15,1
LK16,1
LK18,1
LK19,1
LK19,1
LK19,1
LK21,1
LK23,1
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